Starters
Chowder or Soup of the Day
Our Smoked Fish Spread
Fried Calamari
Conch Fritters
Fried Fish Fingers
Steamed Clams
Wisconsin Cheese Curds
Giant German Pretzel w/Beer Cheese
Steamed Shrimp
Buffalo Shrimp
Seared Ahi Yellowfin Tuna
Caesar Salad
*Add Grilled Chicken or Fish to Salad
*Add Grilled Shrimp to Salad
*Add our Smoked Salmon to Salad
*Add Ahi Yellowfin Tuna to Salad
Johnny’s Salad
(Fresh Romaine with onions, tomatoes,

croutons & our ranch with blue cheese
& Italian Dressing)

*Add Grilled Chicken or Fish to Salad
*Add Grilled Shrimp to Salad

*Add our Smoked Salmon to Salad
*Add Ahi Yellowfin Tuna to Salad

Sandwiches

All served with choice of potato, applesauce, veggie

& a side of our homemade coleslaw
Fried Snapper or Grilled Mahi
Johnny’s Rambler

(Catch of the Day on Grilled Swirled
Rye with tartar, Tomato & melted
American Cheese)

German Fish Sandwich

(Catch of the Day on Grilled Swirled Rye
with coleslaw & melted Muenster Cheese)
Bavarian Fish Sandwich

(Catch of the Day topped with

sautéed mushrooms & onions &

melted cheese on our pretzel bun)

Our %# Prime Burger

Our 8oz Angus New York Strip
Sandwich on our Cuban Sub Bun

5.95/9.95
14.95
12.95
13.95
11.95
11.95
12.95
12.95

1%#13.95 1# 25.95

13.95
14.95
8.95/12.95
18.95
19.95
25.95
22.95

9.95/13.95
19.95
20.95

26.95
23.95

17.95

18.95

18.95

19.95

17.95
19.95

DINNER MENU

AVAILABLE MONDAY - FRIDAY 4PM-7:30PM

RESTAURANT CLOSED ON SATURDAY & SUNDAY

Platters

Served with choice of fries, new potatoes, applesauce,
veggies, potato salad or black beans & rice & our coleslaw

Fried Snapper or Grilled Mahi Platter 19.95
Fried Shrimp 18.95
Fried Coconut Shrimp 21.95
Fried Chicken Fingers 17.95
Fried Fish Burrito 18.95
Fried Clam Strips 17.95
Fried Calamari 18.95
Seared Ahi Yellowfin Tuna 21.95
Children’s Menu 9.95
FOR OUR GUESTS 12 & UNDER

(all dinners come with French fries)

All Beef Hot Dog or Grilled Cheese
Fried Fish Fingers
Chicken Fingers



OUR HOMEMADE DESSERTS
~ Ask About Our Dessert of the Day ~

Our Homemade Key Lime Pie 6.95

Homemade Ice Cream Mud Pies - Assorted Flavors

(ice cream on a chocolate cookie crust, topped with chocolate sauce & whipped cream) 6.95
Homemade Crunchy Peanut Butter Pie 7-95
' Fresh Ba}Ifed Cookies 250
chocolate chip, oatmeal raisin , smores & flavor of the day
Strawberry Shortcake Ala Mode 9.95
Apple Dumpling Ala mode with Caramel Sauce 9.95
Colossal Cheesecake with Fruit 12.95
Drinks
Fresh Squeezed Limeade 5.95
Fountain Soda (includes a free refill) 2.95
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Pink Lemonade, Sweet Tea,
Raspberry Sweet Tea, Fresh Brewed Ice Tea, Coffee, Bottled Water
Draft Beers
Yuengling, Coors Light 4.00
Iguana Bait, 2 German Authentic Beers on Tap 5.95
Bottled / Can
Budweiser, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Miller Light 4.00

LaGunitas IPA, Corona, Heineken, Modelo, Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA,
VooDoo Ranger Juicy Haze IPA, Islamorada No Wake Citrus Ale, 5.95
Islamorada No Wake Zone Coconut Key Lime Ale, Sweet Water Hazy IPA, Stella

Wine
Moscato, Riesling, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, White Zinfandel, Cabernet Savignon 6.00
N.A. Beer
Heineken Zero 5.95

"We Will Cook Your Catch"
Check out our Market.... We Sell Fresh Fish, Certified Angus Beef Steaks Cut to Order & Seafood
Homemade Pies & More!!!



