

<u>Starters</u>		DINNER MENU	
Chowder or Soup of the Day	5.95/9.95	<u>DINNER MENO</u>	
Our Smoked Fish Spread	14.95	AVAILABLE MONDAY - FRIDAY 4PM-7:30PM	
Fried Calamari	12.95	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	. <u></u>
Conch Fritters	13.95	<b>RESTAURANT CLOSED ON SATURDAY &amp;</b>	<b>SUNDAY</b>
Fried Fish Fingers	11.95		
Steamed Clams	11.95		
Wisconsin Cheese Curds	12.95		
Giant German Pretzel w/Beer Cheese	12.95		
	½ <b># 13.95</b> 1# 25 <b>.9</b> 5	Platters	
Buffalo Shrimp	13.95	- Idea -	
Seared Ahi Yellowfin Tuna	14.95		
Caesar Salad	8.95/12.95	Served with choice of fries, new potatoes, applesa	
*Add Grilled Chicken or Fish to Salad	18 <b>.</b> 95	veggies, potato salad or black beans & rice & our c	oleslaw
*Add Grilled Shrimp to Salad	19.95		
*Add our Smoked Salmon to Salad	25.95	Fried Snapper or Grilled Mahi Platter	19.95
*Add Ahi Yellowfin Tuna to Salad	22.95	••	, ,,,
Johnny's Salad		Fried Shrimp	18.95
(Fresh Řomaine with onions, tomatoes, croutons & our ranch with blue cheese	9.95/13.95	•	
& Italian Dressing)	3 33. 3 32	Fried Coconut Shrimp	21.95
*Add Grilled Chicken or Fish to Salad	19.95	Fried Chicken Fingers	17.05
*Add Grilled Shrimp to Salad	20.95	rried Chicken ringers	17.95
*Add our Smoked Salmon to Salad	26.95	Fried Fish Burrito	18.95
*Add Ahi Yellowfin Tuna to Salad	23.95	Trica i isii barrito	10.95
Sandwiches		Fried Clam Strips	17.95
All served with choice of potato, applesauce, & a side of our homemade coleslaw	veggie	Fried Calamari	18.95
Fried Snapper or Grilled Mahi	17.95	Seared Ahi Yellowfin Tuna	21.95
Johnny's Rambler	. ,,	Scar ca / III Tello Willi Talla	21193
(Catch of the Day on Grilled Swirled	18.95	Children la Maria	
Rye with tartar, Tomato & melted	10.95	<u>Children's Menu</u>	9.95
Ámerican Cheese)			
<b>German Fish Sandwich</b> (Catch of the Day on Grilled Swirled Rye	18.95	FOR OUR GUESTS 12 & UNDER	
with coleslaw & melted Muenster Cheese)	10.95	(all dinners come with French fries)	
Bavarian Fish Sandwich		(all allillers come with French Jules)	
(Catch of the Day topped with	10.05		
sautéed mushrooms & onions &	19.95	All Beef Hot Dog or Grilled Cheese	
melted cheese on our pretzel bun)		Fried Fish Finders	
Our ½# Prime Burger	17.95	Fried Fish Fingers	
Our 8oz Angus New York Strip Sandwich on our Cuban Sub Bun	19.95	Chicken Fingers	

## **OUR HOMEMADE DESSERTS**

## ~ Ask About Our Dessert of the Day ~

Our Homemade Key Lime Pie  Homemade Ice Cream Mud Pies - Assorted Flavors (ice cream on a chocolate cookie crust, topped with chocolate sauce & whipped cream)	
Fresh Baked Cookies chocolate chip, oatmeal raisin, smores & flavor of the day	
Strawberry Shortcake Ala Mode	
Apple Dumpling Ala mode with Caramel Sauce	
Colossal Cheesecake with Fruit	12.95
<u>Drinks</u>	
Fresh Squeezed Limeade	
Fountain Soda (includes a free refill)	2.95
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Pink Lemonade, Sweet Tea, Raspberry Sweet Tea, Fresh Brewed Ice Tea, Coffee, Bottled Water	
<u>Draft Beers</u>	
Yuengling, Coors Light	
Iguana Bait, 2 German Authentic Beers on Tap	5.95
Bottled / Can	
Budweiser, Bud Light, Michelob Ultra, Miller Light	
LaGunitas IPA, Corona, Heineken, Modelo, Sierra Nevada Torpedo Extra IPA, VooDoo Ranger Juicy Haze IPA, Islamorada No Wake Citrus Ale, Islamorada No Wake Zone Coconut Key Lime Ale, Sweet Water Hazy IPA, Stella	
<u>Wine</u>	
Moscato, Riesling, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, White Zinfandel, Cabernet Savignon	6.00
N.A. Beer	
Heineken Zero	5.95

"We Will Cook Your Catch"

Check out our Market .... We Sell Fresh Fish, Certified Angus Beef Steaks Cut to Order & Seafood Homemade Pies & More!!!